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Note- This academic calendar may change as per the order of Director’s/Principal’s of Naraina Group of Institutions (if necessary). 
 
 

[DIRECTOR – Pharmacy]                       [DIRECTOR-Engineering] 

S.No. PARTICULARS Date Day 
1. Commencement of Classes for all courses (Pre final & Final yr) 07/02/2022 Monday 
2. Registration for the Even Semester (Pre final & Final yr) 17/02/2022 (Thursday) to 28/02/2022(Monday) 
3. Completion of 1/4th of Syllabus (Pre final & Final yr) 26/02/2022 Saturday 
4. Commencement of 1/2nd of Syllabus (Pre final & Final yr) 28/02/2022 Monday 
5. Odd Semester Pre University Exam (PUT) (1st & 2nd Yr) 09/03/2022 (Monday) to 16/03/2022( Wednesday ) 
6. Completion of 1/2nd of Syllabus (Pre final & Final yr) 16/03/2022 Wednesday 
7. Holi (Holiday) 17/03/2022 (Thursday) to 20/03/2022 (Sunday) 
8. AKTU / BTE Theory Exam (Proposed) Odd Semester 22/03/2022 (Tuesday ) to 06/04/2022 (Wednesday) 
9. Commencement of 3/4th of Syllabus (Pre final & Final yr) 11/04/2022 Monday 

10. Dr. BR Ambedkar Jayanti(Holiday) 14/04/2022 Thursday 
11. Commencement of Classes for all courses ( Ist&IIndyr) 18/04/2022 Monday 
12. Registration for the Even Semester ( Ist&IIndyr) 18/04/2022 ( Monday ) to 30/04/2022( Saturday ) 
13. Completion of 3/4th of Syllabus  (Pre final & Final yr) 27/04/2022 Wednesday 
14. Completion of 1/4th of Syllabus ( Ist&IIndyr) 27/04/2022 Wednesday 
15. IInd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-2) (Pre final & Final yr) 28/04/2022 (Thursday) to 30/04/2022 (Saturday) 
16. 1st Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1) ( Ist&IIndyr ) 28/04/2022 (Thursday) to 30/04/2022 (Saturday) 
17. Commencement of Rest of Syllabus(Pre final & Final yr) 02/05/2022 Monday 
18. Commencement of 1/2nd of Syllabus ( Ist&IIndyr) 02/05/2022 Monday 
19. Completion of Rest of Syllabus(Pre final & Final yr) 11/05/2022 Wednesday 
20. Completion of 1/2nd of Syllabus ( Ist&IIndyr) 11/05/2022 Wednesday 
21. Pre University Exam (PUT) (Pre final & Final yr) 12/05/2022 (Thursday) to 14/05/2022 (Saturday) 
22. IInd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-2) ( Ist&IIndyr ) 12/05/2022 (Thursday) to 14/05/2022 (Saturday) 
23. Uni. / BTETheory Exam (Proposed) (Pre final & Final yr) 16/05/2022 Monday 
24. Commencement of 3/4th of Syllabus ( Ist&IIndyr) 16/05/2022 Monday 
25. Completion of 3/4th of Syllabus ( Ist&IIndyr) 31/05/2022 Tuesday 
26. Commencement of Rest of Syllabus( Ist&IIndyr) 01/06/2022 Wednesday 
27. Completion of Rest of Syllabus( Ist&IIndyr) 14/06/2022 Tuesday 
28. Even Semester Pre University Exam (PUT) (1st & 2nd Yr) 15/06/2022 (Wednesday) to 17/06/2022(Friday) 
29. Uni. / BTETheory Exam (Proposed) ( Ist&IIndyr ) 20/06/2022 Monday 
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